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Middle School Swim - Division 3 - Individual

BOYS' 100 Medley Relay - Grade 8

Dundas Central
Chedoke A
Flamborough Centre
Chedoke B

Spencer Valley
W.H. Ballard

GIRLS' 100 Medley Relay - Grade 8

Spencer Valley A
Chedoke A
Flamborough Centre
Chedoke B

Spencer Valley B
W.H. Ballard

BOYS' 100 Medley Relay - Grade 7

Spencer Valley A
Spencer Valley B
Dundas Central A
Dundas Central B
Helen Detwiler
Queen Mary

GIRLS' 100 Medley Relay - Grade 7

Chedoke A
Flamborough Centre A
Chedoke B

Dundas Central
Flamborough Centre B
Queen Mary

Helen Detwiler

BOYS' 100 Medley Relay - Grade 6

Flambotough Centre
Spencer Valley
Chedoke

GIRLS' 100 Medley Relay - Grade 6

BOYS' 25 Freestyle - Grade 8

Spencer Valley A
Dundas Central
Flamborough Centre A
Spencer Valley B
Flamborough Centre B
Helen Detwiler

1:10.56
1:17.18
1:18.90
1:21.78
1:33.63
1:40.95

1:17.44
1:20.45
1:23.50
1:25.62
1:28.98
1:31.03

1:16.07
1:24.72
1:29.20
1:30.02
1:38.78
2:23.24

1:18.54
1:19.10
1:21.95
1:27.90
1:38.40
1:40.59
1:46.57

1:42.01
1:48.43
1:51.03

1:22.90
1:22.97
1:26.45
1:34.39
1:35.09
1:39.33
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Alex Nevilles
Tristan Richards
Simon Hendricks
Ryan Mulholland
Jarred Lowe
Kevin Thor

Noah Pugh Martin
Nick Boecker
Riley Colderhead
Matthew Boocock
Kaleb Anderson
Johnny LePine
Weslsy Chapman
llir Demi

Hayden Dimech

GIRLS' 25 Freestyle - Grade 8

Macayla Botting
Allyson Sober
Abby Utman
Saskia Morrison
Jillian O'Connell
Paige Hamilton
Courtney Hirsch
Tasha Rudzick
Kathryn VanKampen
Tamara Dove
Rebecca Hazelton
Amelia Arlen

Nikki Newton

Heli Yader

Arya Raha

Lauren Ahlans

BOYS' 25 Freestyle - Grade 7

Kris Samek
Curtis Schipper
Justin Contant
Darryn Voutour
Timmy Li
Nathan Preston
Keegan Harnett
Matt

Noah DiPietro
Adam Pansegrau
Josh Krist

Cole

Niko

Cedoke

Dundas Central
Dundas Central
Flamborough Centre
Spencer Valley
Chedoke

Dundas Central
Chedoke

W.H. Ballard
Spencer Valley
Flamborough Centre
W.H. Ballard
Spencer Valley
W.H. Ballard
Flamborough Centre

Chedoke

Spencer Valley
Memorial (City)
Flamborough Centre
Chedoke

Chedoke

Spencer Valley
Flamborough Centre
Spencer Valley
W.H. Ballard

W.H. Ballard

W.H. Ballard
Flamborough Centre
Helen Detwiler
Helen Detwiler
Helen Detwiler

Spencer Valley
Spencer Valley
Spencer Valley
W.H. Ballard
Flamborough Centre
Dundas Central
Helen Detwiler
Chedoke

Dundas Central
Dundas Central
Flamborough Centre
Chedoke

Chedoke

12.81
13.25
13.56
14.47
15.11
15.90
16.60
16.73
16.94
17.51
17.59
17.91
20.63
22.09
23.60

14.56
15.03
15.57
15.75
15.95
16.39
16.84
17.87
18.70
19.38
19.87
20.28
21.21
23.03
25.14
28.27

14.13
14.53
14.73
15.86
16.79
16.94
16.97
17.11
18.77
19.26
20.55
21.09
21.59
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15
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17
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Tyler Glover
James Speakman
Hamza Khan
Tanner Woodcock
Sammy Dods
Parker Emerson
Max Maverley
Isaiah Varcoe

GIRLS' 25 Freestyle - Grade 7

Caelyn Brittain
Rachel Weiland
Kyra

Emma

Rachel

Sydney Perkins
Spencer Gordon
Alexandra Laurent
Trinity Wilson
Fiona Gracey
Kenya Maughn
Victoria Baker
Rachel Smoke
Bailey Lowe
McKayla Britton
Caitlin Miller
Chloe Trujano
Ashleigh Dunkley
Rowan Garrow
Nicole Smith

BOYS' 25 Freestyle - Grade 6

Sebastian

Josh Knot
Thomas Nunas
Josh Persadie
Giancarlo Walton
Tyler Mulholland
Evan Bryant
Ryan VanEgdom
Liam

Xander Laframboise
Hashim Ismeal
Jacob Pereira
Auston Match
Noah Gowans
Jake

Adam Safko
Aiden Perry

Flamborough Centre
Memorial (City)
W.H. Ballard

Helen Detwiler
W.H. Ballard

Queen Mary
Memorial (City)
Queen Mary

Spencer Valley
Spencer Valley
Chedoke

Chedoke

Chedoke
Flamborough Centre
Flamborough Centre
Helen Detwiler
Queen Mary
Dundas Central

W .H. Ballard

Queen Mary
Flamborough Centre
Spencer Valley
Helen Detwiler
Helen Detwiler
Dundas Central
Dundas Central
W.H. Ballard

W.H. Ballard

Chedoke
Flamborough Centre
Dundas Central
Spencer Valley
Dundas Central
Flamborough Centre
Helen Detwiler
Spencer Valley
Chedoke

Queen Mary

Helen Detwiler
Queen Mary

W.H. Ballard

Helen Detwiler
Chedoke

Spencer Valley
Memorial (city)

21.88
22.88
23.85
23.92
25.13
25.57
29.42
35.57

16.02
16.26
16.70
17.26
17.40
17.98
18.04
18.25
18.30
18.47
18.57
18.58
19.26
19.53
20.49
21.45
21.56
22.46
22.51
27.12

17.02
19.07
19.19
19.73
19.90
20.13
20.38
20.45
20.58
21.64
22.00
22.17
22.61
24.86
28.01
28.85
32.07
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15
16
17
18
19
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Isaiah Hanif

GIRLS' 25 Freestyle - Grade 6

Clare Veldhuis

Mackenzie Carr-Webb

Maddie Forster
Crystal VanderPloeg
Leah Waite

Jayden Woods
Emily Richer
Alyssa Kawa
Breanna Putman
Mackenzie Beaume
Kaya Charles
Megan Brown
Matty Kott

Taylor Jenkins
Emily Word

Rana Hamed

Emily Mills

Jeneen Alia

Belle Oulette

BOYS' 25 Backstroke - Grade 8

Simon Hendricks
Travis Wang
Tristan Richards
Brayden Sass
Ryan Mulholland
Aidan Benson
Jerrad Love

Ben Suykens
Noah Pugh Martin
Riley Colderhead
Kaleb Anderson
Cole Balzer
Johnny LePine
Emilson Cabassan
Hayden Dimech

Flamborough Centre

Spencer Valley
Spencer Valley
Dundas Central
Flamborough Centre
Dundas Central
Chedoke

Dundas Central
Helen Detwiler
Queen Mary
Flamborough Centre
Helen Detwiler
Flamborough Centre
Spencer Valley
W.H. Ballard
Chedoke

Helen Detwiler
Memorial (City)
Chedoke

Memorial (City)

Dundas Central
Chedoke

Dundas Central
Chedoke
Flamborough Centre
Chedoke

Spencer Valley
Spencer Valley
Dundas Central
W.H. Ballard
Flamborough Centre
Spencer Valley
W.H. Ballard

W.H. Ballard
Flamborough Centre

GIRLS' 25 Backstroke - Grade 8

Courtney Hirsch
Claire Johnston
Kathryn VanKampen
Marlowe Hamber
Abby Utman

Saskia Morrison
Caroline Tim

Tasha Rudzick

Spencer Valley
Chedoke

Spencer Valley
Spencer Valley
Memorial (City)
Flamborough Centre
Chedoke
Flamborough Centre

33.95

17.40
17.41
18.04
18.06
18.62
18.64
19.22
19.26
19.47
20.22
20.59
21.20
21.63
21.87
23.40
26.21
27.90
28.61
28.69

16.39
16.84
16.91
18.37
19.05
19.98
20.08
20.82
21.50
21.82
23.50
23.70
23.93
24.00
25.76

18.70
18.86
19.07
19.17
19.80
19.94
20.47
21.21
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15
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EVENT #15

16
17
18
19
20

EVENT #16

Anna-Mary Mlekuz
Jordan Gibbons
Nikki Newton
Jade Zhang
Darien Kromadshi
Raha Hamed

Arya Raha

Heli Yadav

Eri Van Wort

BOYS' 25 Backstroke - Grade 7

James Crowe
Curtis Schipper
Jack bell

Kris Samek
Matt Begbie
Timmy Li
Connor Newitt
Conner Beaupre
Matt Boocock
Nile Lederman
Daniel Sweeney
Keegan Harnett
James Speakman
Josh Krist

Cole Beharell
Josh Knott
Hamza Khan
Max Maverley
Noah Gowans
Parker Emerson

Chedoke

W .H. Ballard
Flamborough Centre
Dundas Cenral

W .H. Ballard

Helen Detwiler
Helen Detwiler
Helen Detwiler

W .H. Ballard

Dundas Central
Spencer Valley
Dundas Central
Spencer Valley
Chedoke
Flamborough Centre
Dundas Central
Chedoke

Spencer Valley
W.H. Ballard

W.H. Ballard

Helen Detwiler
Memorial (city)
Flamborough Centre
Chedoke
Flamborough Centre
W.H. Ballard
Memorial (city)
Helen Detwiler
Queen Mary

GIRLS' 25 Backstroke - Grade 7

Hannah Zimmerman
Amanda Bray Shaw
Maggie Todoruck
Caelyn Brittain
Rachel Weiland
Lauren McKay
Alexandra Laurent
Victoria Baker
Trinity Wilson
Kaitlyn John
Ashleigh Dunkley
Ella Small

Fiona Gracey
Chloe Trujano
Rana Guler
Hannah Woolley

Flamborough Centre
Flamborough Centre
Chedoke

Spencer Valley
Spencer Valley
W.H. Ballard

Helen Detwiler
Queen Mary

Queen Mary
Chedoke

Dundas Central
Chedoke

Dundas Central
Dundas Central
W.H. Ballard

Helen Detwiler

22.07
22.71
24.46
2491
26.54
27.24
28.98
30.90
33.33

18.06
18.37
18.45
19.90
21.01
21.79
22.64
22.84
23.68
23.71
23.78
24.61
25.80
25.87
26.15
26.27
29.39
32.96
33.20
57.69

17.88
18.18
18.42
18.43
20.22
20.46
20.48
21.53
21.55
21.69
21.99
22.09
22.62
22.88
23.10
23.40
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17
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Bailey Lowe
Cassidy Lawson
McKayla Britton
Aeuriana Blackburn

BOYS' 25 Backstroke - Grade 6

Thomas Nunan
Xander Laframboise
Hashim Ismeal
Charlie Bell

Will Fielding

Evan Bryant

Tyler Glover
Adam Safko

Josh Persadie
Giancarlo Walton
Ryan VanEgdom
Tanner Woodcock
Diego Martinez
Niraj Dhaliwal
Jacob Pereira
Auston Mutch
Aiden Perry

Niko Mlekuz

Spencer Valley
Flamborough Centre
Helen Detwiler
W.H. Ballard

Dundas Central
Queen Mary

Helen Detwiler
Chedoke
Flamborough Centre
Helen Detwiler
Flamborough Centre
Spencer Valley
Spencer Valley
Dundas Central
Spencer Valley
Helen Detwiler
Chedoke
Flamborough Centre
Queen Mary

W.H. Ballard
Memorial (City)
Chedoke

GIRLS' 25 Backstroke - Grade 6

Ella Hendricks
Camry Bawler
Jayden Woods
Kira Verschoor
Alyssa Kawa
Jenna Brown
Breanna Putman
Selena Dajani
Taylor Meyer
Shleby Kleven
Taylor Jenkins
Mackenzie Carr-Webb
Kaya Charles
Zoe Lowe
Autumn Fogah
Hailey Arnott
Emily Mills
Jeneen Alia
Belle Ouettelle

BOYS' 100 Relay - Grade 8

Dundas Central
Flamborough Centre
Chedoke

Dundas Central
Helen Detwiler
Flamborough Centre
Queen Mary
Spencer Valley
Spencer Valley
Flamborough Centre
W.H. Ballard
Spencer Valley
Helen Detwiler
Dundas Central
Helen Detwiler
Chedoke

Memorial (Ciity)
Chedoke

Memorial (Ciity)

Chedoke A
Dundas Central

23.45
23.58
23.74
26.96

22.07
24.06
24.67
25.85
26.05
26.75
27.13
27.80
27.92
28.26
29.94
30.73
30.88
31.29
31.86
33.23
35.56
39.55

17.16
19.18
20.54
20.71
21.07
21.76
22.15
22.54
22.78
22.98
24.01
25.25
25.79
26.16
26.81
28.53
28.70
32.39
33.42

1:00.20
1:00.99
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EVENT #20 GIRLS' 100 Relay - Grade 8
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EVENT #21 BOYS' 100 Relay - Grade 7
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EVENT #22 GIRLS' 100 Relay - Grade 7
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EVENT #23 BOYS' 100 Relay - Grade 6
1
2
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EVENT #24 GIRLS' 100 Relay - Grade 6
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Chedoke B
W.H. Ballard
Spencer Valley

Chedoke A

Spencer Valley A
Flamborough Centre
Spencer Valley B
Chedoke B

W.H .Ballard A

W.H .Ballard B

Spencer Valley A
Dundas Central A
Spencer Valley B
Dundas Central B
W.H. Ballard

Helen Detwiler
Flamborough Centre
Queen Mary

Chedoke A
Flamborough Centre
Chedoke B

W.H. Ballard A
Flamborough Centre
Helen Detwiler
Queen Mary
Dundas Central
W.H. Ballard B

Flamborough Centre
Chedoke
Spencer Valley

Spencer Valley A
Dundas Central A

Flamborough Centre B

Spencer Valley B

Flamborough Centre A

Helen Detwiler
Chedoke

1:13.07
1:18.35
1:21.43

1:04.33
1:06.40
1:11'72
1:12.57
1:15.53
1:25.09
1:26.96

1:01.64
1:10.14
1:12.85
1:20.75
1:27.05
1:30.08
1:43.10
1:46.42

1:09.47
1:14.94
1:18.45
1:20.25
1:20.42
1:21.15
1:21.67
1:24.89
1:43.46

1:27.29
1:35.17
1:39.96

1:16.83
1:17.35
1:21.34
1:23.28
1:25.37
1:35.47
1:43.90



